Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2003 - March 31, 2004

Candidate Name
HASTERT, J DENNIS
LANTOS, TOM
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS
FOLEY, MARK
PORTMAN, ROBERT J
GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
YOUNG, DON E
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
FROST, MARTIN
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
LOWEY, NITA M
HARRIS, KATHERINE
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
CONAWAY, K MICHAEL
CANTOR, ERIC
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
OLLER, THOMAS R
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
WU, DAVID
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
WILSON, HEATHER A
EMANUEL, RAHM
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
AMERI, GOLI YAZDI
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
ROGERS, MICHAEL
BONILLA, HENRY
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
FORD, HAROLD E JR
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
FERGUSON, MIKE
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
NORTHUP, ANNE M
JINDAL, BOBBY
BALDWIN, TAMMY
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
ISRAEL, STEVE
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD llI
GLENN, DYLAN C
BLUNT, ROY
MACK, CONNIE
TORSELLA, JOSEPH M
VAN HOLLEN, CHRISTOPHER

State District

IL
CA
NJ
NC
FL
OH
GA
AK
RI
TX
TX
NY
FL
TX
TX
VA
PA
RI
CA
NV
OR
SD
VA
NM

IL
CcOo
NY
GA
OR
CcOo

IL
GA
AL
TX
Mi
TN
TX
NJ
TX
KY
LA
Wi
KY
NY
NC
GA
MO
FL
PA
MD

14
12
13
05
16
02
11
00
01
32
19
18
13
32
11
07
13
01
03
01
01
00
11
01
05
07
26
06
01
04
10
08
03
23
09
09
25
07
22
03
01
02
04
02
05
08
07
14
13
08

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent

$1,694,713
$1,646,810
$1,619,110
$1,572,968
$1,281,845
$1,181,563
$1,173,199
$1,107,706
$1,059,392
$1,048,750
$1,045,575
$1,008,705
$982,073
$977,666
$911,717
$905,977
$899,434
$893,327
$892,841
$892,777
$875,048
$871,424
$865,911
$852,493
$852,121
$850,106
$845,317
$813,470
$811,002
$799,997
$793,821
$787,032
$781,009
$780,367
$768,220
$756,995
$749,779
$749,497
$738,772
$735,920
$729,692
$729,134
$729,026
$719,296
$703,182
$702,503
$702,217
$683,039
$675,610
$670,146



